
Note: Refer to the Terms & Definitions page on Installation Guidelines & Standards for Grout Joint Sizes.

Shown: Snow 24x24

2x2 Mosaic 
12x12 Sheet

Mosaic (Argent shown)

  SPECIFICATIONS

Application Floor
Visual Concrete 
Type H.D.I.T. Rectified* Porcelain
Slip Resistant Yes
PEI Rating 4
Frost Resistant Yes
Shade Variation Moderate/High
Screens/Faces 36x36 (11), 24x48 (11),
 24x24 (16,) 12x24 (32)

SIZES

3x24 Bullnose

Argent

Plumb

Snow

Tortora

Made in Spain

12x24

24x24

36x36*

24x48*

*24x48 & 36x36 Rectified. All other sizes pressed.

V3

Powder
RECTIFIED* (24X48 & 36X36 Only)

Quality Products for LifeQuality Products for Life
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